Model PSK
General Purpose Pressure Transducer
Description
PSK designed for all industry which is compact pressure transducer. Precise measurement is available
with a semiconductor pressure cell. Inner amplification circuit applies to various control equipment.
Features
▶ VDC, mA output
▶ Measuring range 0~3.5MPa

Internal Circuit Diagram
▶ 2Wire mA Output Type                 ▶ 3Wire VDC Output Type
Ordering Information
PSK E 0020 R C M G
Model Name T yp e  o f P re s su re  M e a su re m e n t
G : Gauge
Output J : Absolute
E : 3Wire 1~5V
H : 2Wire 4~20mA Connecting Methods
M : Mini DIN Connector
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure Pressure port
C : R(PT)1/4"
Pressure Unit D : G(PF)1/4"
K : kgf/㎠ B : bar
P : psi M : MPa
R : kPa C : cmH2O
H : mmHg
Pin
No.
Connections
3Wire 2Wire
1 Input ○+ Input ○+
2 Common○- Output ○+
3 Output ○+ ×
Earth Earth